HE/NAKASH

ﬁ%ma"&)<‘0 e BRLEHE
nd 2022418198 A0S
TEL (0152) 43-4101
X FHI4E1/1H (L) &S
7 2 3 4
[EBLAE =]
Abashiri Bus Terminal . . . .
A2 A—SFLBDYE 10:15 12:30 13:40 15:20
Nishi4-chome . . . .
AT H . 10:17 12:32 13:42 15:22
JR Abashiri Station . . . .
WEERODY (£ 10:19 12:34 13:44 15:24
Nishi Elementary School . . . .
TN 10:20 12:35 13:45 15:25
Harowaku-mae . . . .
AO—T—58 10:21 12:36 13:46 15:26
Abashiri Prison . . . .
FIFSFR T 10:22 12:37 13:47 15:27
Shiejjutaku-mae . . . .
AR 10:23 12:38 13:48 15:28
Tentozan iriguchi . . . .
REWLAD 10:24 12:39 13:49 15:29
Konokuchi . . . .
SMo0 10:25 12:40 13:50 15:30
Abashiri Prison Museum . . . .
AR E R 10:26 12:41 13:51 15:31
Drift Ice Museum . . . .
ey 5K A 10:31 12:46 13:56 15:36
Hokkaido Museum of Northern Peoples . . . .
1 B m e 10:33 12:48 13:58 15:38
[BE-INRZ—SFI)LITE]
Hokkaido Museum of Northern Peoples . . . .
L R maE 11:22 13:37 14:42 16:30
Drift Ice Museum . . . .
ey 5K A 11:24 13:39 14:44 16:32
Abashiri Prison Museum . . . .
AR 11:28 13:43 14:48 16:36
Konokuchi . . . .
SMo0 11:29 13:44 14:49 16:37
Tentozan iriguchi . . . .
REWLAD 11:30 13:45 14:50 16:38
Shiejjutaku-mae . . . .
R 11:31 13:46 14:51 16:39
Abashiri Prison . . . .
FIFSFR 11:32 13:47 14:52 16:40
Harowaku-mae . . . .
AO—T— 58 11:33 13:48 14:53 16:41
Nishi Elementary School . . . .
TN . 11:34 13:49 14:54 16:42
JR Abashiri Station . . . .
WEERDDY (£ 11:37 13:52 14:57 16:45
Nishi4-chome . . . .
AT H 11:39 13:54 14:59 16:47
Abashiri Bus Terminal . . . .
B NRE—IF L 11:41 13:56 15:01 16:49
[ mrserr= (REHIRTAN) —
. c < WEMBAGS &
BRIZIDAY/IR 800 BERENT (% EBMECRE T TFEE
BIELYTY—/ R RIRAY Ah— SRR o | ™0
2DAYS 2. 000F1 / 3DAYS 3. 000F WENRE—2F)L BAO XBUCL 50 | 160
ZiGREERB RN KA
*AR—YTFRKEE (0152)43—-5951 xaRFHIERR | MRTILIL—hA U HBEIRFE B8 00 | 220 | 260
58~108 8:30~18:00 (B#&ALE17:30) 1day/SRDHBYRNTT Lt
11A~48 9:00~16:30 (Z#ALE16:00) UL om0 | o220 | 250 | 300
*BMEEMER R (0152)45—2411 -
BEF 9:00~17:00 (HH#EALE16:00) FirH 150 150 250 280 340
KBEENMCEETNELE5EEY
*XE- L FEEEWE (0152)45—3888 - ER 170 180 | 240 | 340 | 370 | 420
10A~6A 9:30~16:30 N2
7A~9A ©.00~17.00 ’_9_57_,[, 130 20 240 | 290 | 390 | 420 | 460




